Page 1 of 5
OSRAM BU LUM APAC
Optivalu Batten Datasheet
Last update: 23 Sep, 2013
OPTIVALU BATTEN
Data Sheet
OPTIVALU™ BATTEN is a linear LED batten series with a white, glossy plastic housing developed as
an ideal alternative to fluorescent battens. With high uniformity of light and easy plug & play

against corrosive agents such as moisture and condensation and other harmful elements.
� The design of the housing should be according to the IP standards in the application.
ORDERING CODE
Product Short Text Product Code EAN10 EAN40 SU
OPTV BAT OB04 830  20X1 AU OSRAM (4-feet) AA603870155 4052899093843 4052899093850 20pcs
OPTV BAT OB04 840  20X1 AU OSRAM (4-feet) AA603880155 4052899093867 4052899093874 20pcs
OPTV BAT OB04 765  20X1 AU OSRAM (4-feet) AA603890155 4052899093881 4052899093898 20pcs
OPTV BAT OB02 830  30X1 AU OSRAM (2-feet) AA603900155 4052899093904 4052899093911 30pcs
OPTV BAT OB02 840  30X1 AU OSRAM (2-feet) AA603910155 4052899093935 4052899093942 30pcs
OPTV BAT OB02 765  30X1 AU OSRAM (2-feet) AA603920155 4052899093959 4052899093966 30pcs
OPTV BAT OB01 830  40X1 AU OSRAM (1-feet) AA603930155 4052899093973 4052899093980 40pcs
OPTV BAT OB01 840  40X1 AU OSRAM(1-feet) AA603940155 4052899093997 4052899094000 40pcs
OPTV BAT OB01 765  40X1 AU OSRAM(1-feet) AA603950155 4052899094017 4052899094024 40pcs
LDTH BAT POWER INTERCABLE  AA519780055 4008321869807  10pcs
LDTH BAT POWER ENTERCABLE  AA519790055 4008321869821  10pcs